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RESULTADOS DE 2do. EXAMEN DE INGLES 2021

ADMINISTRACION DE EMPRESAS
ADMINISTRACION DE EMPRESAS
ADMINISTRACION DE EMPRESAS
ADMINISTRACION DE EMPRESAS
ADMINISTRACION DE EMPRESAS
ADMINISTRACION DE EMPRESAS
COMPUTACION E INFORMATICA
COMPUTACION E INFORMATICA
CONSTRUCCION CIVIL
CONSTRUCCION CIVIL
CONTABILIDAD

CONTABILIDAD

CONTABILIDAD

CONTABILIDAD

CONTABILIDAD

CONTABILIDAD

CONTABILIDAD

CONTABILIDAD

CONTABILIDAD

ELECTRONICA INDUSTRIAL
ELECTRONICA INDUSTRIAL
ELECTRONICA INDUSTRIAL
ELECTRONICA INDUSTRIAL
ELECTRONICA INDUSTRIAL
ELECTRONICA INDUSTRIAL
ELECTRONICA INDUSTRIAL
ELECTRONICA INDUSTRIAL
ELECTRONICA INDUSTRIAL
ELECTROTECNIA INDUSTRIAL
ELECTROTECNIA INDUSTRIAL
ELECTROTECNIA INDUSTRIAL
ELECTROTECNIA INDUSTRIAL
ELECTROTECNIA INDUSTRIAL
ELECTROTECNIA INDUSTRIAL
ELECTROTECNIA INDUSTRIAL
ELECTROTECNIA INDUSTRIAL
ELECTROTECNIA INDUSTRIAL
MECANICA AUTOMOTRIZ
MECANICA AUTOMOTRIZ
MECANICA AUTOMOTRIZ
MECANICA AUTOMOTRIZ
MECANICA AUTOMOTRIZ
MECANICA AUTOMOTRIZ

MECANICA AUTOMOTRIZ

18

17

17

12

13

11

10

3

11

13

14

18

19

18

19

17

19

17

11

12

15

15

18

13

13

13

11

8

19

16

20

9

19

20

19

19

19

19

18

19

17

6

20

16

74150642

74885707

72638808

70921233

71260422

76360532

76326744

73671221

71760244

73123195

72400353

74718990

70842539

46786880

47475306

74744796

48287231

71579422

47547985

73617351

71865284

42716863

48383487

46827552

75419593

71259014

72048825

75156821

76253798

44961313

75126610

78001390

75771433

48209328

46216657

70688479

74855694

72565903

75069464

71277220

75130900

74707880

74177278

75424318

ZEVALLOS LINARES, RODRIGO
QUISPE PANTY, ALEX GERMAN
LUCAS CAHUAZA, MILAGROS NOEMI
TELLES MEDINA, HECTOR ANDRES
DIAZ VIVANCO, JEISON FRANK

APAZA AGUILAR, ALILUO JILL

PENADO SEGOVIA, KEIKO PENADO
SEGOVIA

VASQUEZ PILLCO, JORGE RICARDO FELIPE
CRUZ CASAS, ALDEIR ALFONSO
NINAMANCO LIMACHI, KEVIN ARTURO
QUISPE NUNEZ, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES
FUENTES NUNEZ, ANDRES

BAEZ PABLO, RUTH ESTHER

LLIUYACC LIFONCIO, MARIA

QUINTO ARIAS, YANELI VERONICA
CHAMORRO PATINO, DAJHANA AKEMY
SU, MAILING FRANSHESKA

ARAUJO MORENO, ANDREA LUCERO
SULCATITO, WILLIAMS

GUIZADO VASQUEZ, TONY RUBEN
MORALES ELIAS, FABIAN VICTOR

ROMAN SAAVEDRA, CELESTINO ORLANDO
MAYORCA CALDERON, NATALY ROSMERY
ESTRADA HUAMAN, MAYCOL RUBEN
CANCHO ANCCASI, JULER SAUL

RAMOS BAUTISTA, KEMERY SADITH
BUITRON ANTAY, GUIDO FAUSTINO
BELLIDO CHUQUIMAJO, AUSBERTO
VELEZMORO CARDENAS, RENATO PAOLO
FRANCO ALVARO, MARLON WILFREDO
LAURA GUILLEN, RICHARD NICANOR
CAMACHO BRICERNO, LUIGGI JOEL
CUELLO ARIAS, JHONYER LEODAN

LEON MICHA, ALVARO JAVIER

LORENZO TACURI, WALTER

SOCA CHIARA, HUGO GONZALO

ALVAREZ ROJAS, JHONATAN

FLORES MORENO, YELTSIN MIJAEL

GUTIERREZ CARDENAS, RAUL

LLAMOCCA TORRES, HERNAN LLAMOCCA
TORRES

MULLISACA MAMANI, JUAN SALOMON
QUISPE HUARCAYA, RICARDO
SEGURA CESPEDES, LUIS DANIEL

GARAMENDI CASTILLO, FABIO FRANCISCO

2019038

2019030

2018291

2019037

2019283

2019003

2018060

2019337

2019345

2019364

2019108

2019087

2010083

2010095

2010102

2016342

2019410

2018308

2016366

2019166

2019177

2001252

2018443

2019423

2019420

2019438

2019157

2018153

2019150

2018122

2019132

2019121

2029461

2019468

2019471

2018455

2019450

2018204

2019207

2018214

2019213

2019217

2018221

2019202

Alumno
Alumno
Egresado
Alumno
Alumno
Egresado
Egresado
Alumno
Alumno
Alumno
Alumno
Alumno
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Alumno
Alumno
Alumno
Alumno
Alumno
Alumno
Egresado
Alumno
Alumno
Alumno
Alumno
Alumno
Alumno
Alumno
Alumno
Alumno
Alumno
Alumno
Alumno
Alumno
Egresado
Alumno
Alumno
Alumno
Alumno
Alumno
Alumno
Alumno

Alumno
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Nocturno
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Diurno

Diurno

Nocturno

Nocturno

Nocturno

Nocturno

Nocturno

Nocturno

Diurno

Diurno

Diurno

Diurno

Nocturno

Nocturno

Nocturno

Nocturno

Nocturno

Diurno

Diurno

Diurno

Diurno

Diurno

Diurno

Diurno



